GW CS8PM1.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
2 | Version 1.9 | 2025-09-02
 ﻿
OSLON™ SSL 80
GW CS8PM1.PM
Higher performance. Lower thermal resistance. Extended range
of driving conditions. This OSLON SSL family new generation

3 | Version 1.9 | 2025-09-02
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 350 mA
ΦV
GW CS8PM1.PM-LTMP-A737-1 3000 K 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A9960
GW CS8PM1.PM-LTMP-XX57-1 3000 K 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A9962
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A636-1 3500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65112A1035
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX56-1 3500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65112A1034
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A535-1 4000 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A7343
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX55-1 4000 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A8245
GW CS8PM1.PM-LTMP-A535-1 4000 K 150 ... 194 lm Q65115A1461
GW CS8PM1.PM-LTMP-XX55-1 4000 K 150 ... 194 lm Q65115A1462
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A434-1 4500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A7335
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX54-1 4500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A8246
GW CS8PM1.PM-LUMQ-A353-1 5000 K 164 ... 210 lm Q65113A9963
GW CS8PM1.PM-LUMQ-XX53-1 5000 K 164 ... 210 lm Q65113A9964
GW CS8PM1.PM-LTMP-A232-1 5700 K 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A9959
GW CS8PM1.PM-LTMP-XX52-1 5700 K 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A9961
GW CS8PM1.PM-LTMP-A131-1 6500 K 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A9971
GW CS8PM1.PM-LTMP-XX51-1 6500 K 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A9956
﻿
GW CS8PM1.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.9 | 2025-09-02
 ﻿
Maximum Ratings